Tree Preservation Order No. 31 1996

Trees at Bank House, Higham

FIRST SCHEDULE

Tree specified individually

{encircled in black on the map)

Situation

Adjacent to the field
boundary between land
parcels 5741 and 5257

Within land parcel
5741 adjacent to the
footpath

Trees specified by reference to a Group

{within a broken black line on map)

Situation

Adjacent to the eastern
boundary of land parcel
no. 6945 running
approximately north to
south

Running aleng the field
boundary between land
parcel no. 6557 and
6945 parallel to the
footpath

Trees specified by reference to an Area

{within a dotted black line on the map}

Situation

OCccupying land parcel
no. 5862 bound to the
north by the road and
to the west by land
parcel no. 5257

Occupying land parcel
ne. 6865 running in a
row parallel to the road

Woodlands

(within a continuous black line on the map)

No. on map Description

Tl Sycamore (Acer
pseudoplatanus)

T2 Sycamore (Acer
pseudoplatanus)

No. on map Description

G1l Group comprising
22 OGak

G2 Group comprising
8 Beech, 2 Holly
and 1 Sycamore

No. on map Description

Al Area comprising
Beech and Sycamocre

AZ Area comprising
Oak, Beech and
Sycamore

No. on map Description

Situation

None

Grid ref.

815374

815374

Grid ref.

817375

816374/
816375/
817375

Grid ref.

815375/
816375/
815376/
816376

816376/
817376

Grid ref.



