Tree Preservation Order No. 31 1996 Trees at Bank House, Higham

FIRST SCHEDULE

Tree specified individually (encircled in black on the map)

No. on map	Description	Situation	Grid ref.
Tl	Sycamore (Acer pseudoplatanus)	Adjacent to the field boundary between land parcels 5741 and 5257	815374
Т2	Sycamore (Acer pseudoplatanus)	Within land parcel 5741 adjacent to the footpath	815374
Trees specified by reference to a Group (within a broken black line on map)			
No. on map	Description	Situation	Grid ref.
G1	Group comprising 22 Oak	Adjacent to the eastern boundary of land parcel no. 6945 running approximately north to south	817375
G2	Group comprising 8 Beech, 2 Holly and 1 Sycamore	Running along the field boundary between land parcel no. 6557 and 6945 parallel to the footpath	816374/ 816375/ 817375
Trees specified by reference to an Area (within a dotted black line on the map)			
No. on map	Description	<u>Situation</u>	Grid ref.
A1	Area comprising Beech and Sycamore	Occupying land parcel no. 5862 bound to the north by the road and to the west by land parcel no. 5257	815375/ 816375/ 815376/ 816376
A2	Area comprising Oak, Beech and Sycamore	Occupying land parcel no. 6865 running in a row parallel to the road	816376/ 817376
Woodlands (within a continuous black line on the map)			
No. on map	Description	Situation	Grid ref.

None